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Reg\fa tNORe
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Warshay Invcstments Pt
PO Box 528,
Telephone :

: £12
NO 41
E: O

g Ltd tfa KWV
Suider paarl
8555 -F855 3611

/0 18792/07
10261
ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
19.02.2025
Customer Order Number:
1173306056

{
KWV Olger Number:
110892370
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : £9.186kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON QB61 598 558

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

{

Bicki]
.Code

500043
900130
901408
901405
901406
9500366
501033

200488
901448

700026524
700025731
FOM025946
700025944
F00025945
700025875

700024885
S

"

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026720
700026679

FWV 2¥r QOld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5Yr Qld Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Bocster Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Bug Blue Shoocter 10 (15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bonne Epperance Dry Red 4xS5000ml Ba
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (5x275ml}

P:

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +
KWV Classic Mcscato Rosé Perlé 6x75
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150 x 20
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2,098.68
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1,887.00
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1,853.03
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0.70 271.29 271.29%
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Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK {\‘

UNIT 3A | wame :

) Signature:
CLAIRWOOD Date:

bepot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila. Cheque Ace

Name:

Bank:
FNB

c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd




